Instructor

Abadir, Alfared
Abdel Tawwab, Samia
Abouchar, Chantal
Ackerman, Barbara
Adlhoch, Karin E
Ali, Shafkat

Allen, Joan F

Allen, Julie Anna
Allyn, Kathryn
Anafi, Mordechay
Anderson, Gordon
Anderson, Keith S
Anderson, Richard B
Anderson, Tammy

Aravossitas, Themistoklis

Arend, Julian M.
Armstrong, Karen
Armstrong, Kathleen
Armstrong, Sharon
Arnason, Lukas
Asgharzadeh, Alireza
Ashby, Nicholas G
Aslam, Irfan
Atkinson, Kirk
Audette, Marc
Avitzur, Anat
Avitzur, Ehud
Azoulay, Dan
Banerjee, Tilak Nath
Bardis, Vassilios B.
Bargain, Alban
Basile, Elena

Batiz, Martha
Battershill, Charles
Baus, Dunja

Becker, Manfred
Bell, John
Belozerov, Kyle
Beresford, Gillian E.
Bernholtz, Marlene
Bigwood, Carol
Blakeley-Dejy, Sylvie
Blondeau, Brenda
Bogle, Stephanie
Bojic, Marija

Bolt, Jennifer

CSSP Start

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2016

CSSP End

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2023
2021
2021
2023
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2023
2022
2023
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022



Bouhenic, Jean-Claude
Bourgeois, Marie-Elaine

Bowerman, Stephanie Jane

Braganza, Neil
Breurkes, Stephanie
Brienza, Paul Angelo
Broderick, Kathy
Bronson, Eric
Brubeck, Matt
Brule, Elizabeth
Burke, Donald A.
Burrowes, Norma
Burrows, Sheila
Cado, Michael
Campbell, Colin John
Carozza, Linda
Carra-Salsberg, Fernanda
Carvounas, David
Ceurstemont, Paul
Chailunga, Patricia
Chapman-Nyaho, Selom
Chaudhuri, Arun K.
Chawla, Jag Mohan Si
Chetram, Jai Y
Choukah, Sarah
Clamageran, Sylvie M
Clinton, Alice
Clipperton, Deborah
Code, Lewis

Coen, Carlo

Coffey, Mary Anne
Cohen, Cael M.
Cohen, Judith
Comeau, Gayle
Conlin, Terry
Cooke, Murray
Cousins, David

Cruz, Marilou
Cumby, Jill
Cummings, Mark S.
Cuttini, Michael
Cypher, James
Czaban, Barbara B.
Da Sylva, Tanya
Dalliday, Jessica
Daly, Katherine
Danes, E. Lee

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2023
2021
2021
2023
2023
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021



Dao, Thi Viet Nga
Dauncey, Melanie
Davidson, Sharon
Davis, Hilary

Davis, Richard Brian
Demos, Dena
Despatie, Robert J.E.M.
Di Vincenzo, Patrizia
Diamani, J.P.M.B.
Diamond, Fred

Diaz, Brenton

Disler, Caroline
Dobre, Marius
Dobson, Stephan
Donsky, Vadym
Dorey, Maureen
Dowsett, Julie
Dreher, Sabine
Duench, Nicole
Duncan, Jennifer
Dunyo, Frederick Kwasi
Edwards, Steven
Eisenman, Mark
Elliott, Brian

Ellis, David

Ellis, Desmond
Encinares, Maxima
Fairweather, Courtney McKay
Falikowski, Anthony
Ferguson, David
Fiksenbaum, Lisa
Filip, Alina

Flaherty, Peter
Fonseca, Julio
Fonseca, Marco
Fraiman, Lyle
Fullerton, Deborah
Gallagher, Susan
Garramone, Pariss
Garrett, Heather Lynn
Gennaro, Steve
Georgiou, Andreas
Gezundhajt, Henriette
Ghisa, Olivia

Giblon, Beverley

Gill, Ritika

Gill, Robert Maxwell

Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2023
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



Gillam, Robyn
Gleberzon, William
Gnaba-Lawson, Juliette
Goldberg, Gerald
Gomez-Holtved, Francisco
Goody, lla F
Goshulak, Glenn Thomas
Gosse, Andrea
Greenbaum, Allan J
Greenblatt, Jordana
Gretes, Tom

Guidigbi, Michel
Guillermo, Alan Gabriel
Guriel, Natalie

Habib, Nadia
Hadidi, Ali

Hall, Ronald W M
Haltrecht, Edward
Hambleton, Joe

Hanke, Bob

Hardtke, Karen K
Hargreaves, Linda
Hassan, Mohammed K. R.
Haynes, Deborah
Helfield, Gillian

Hill, Janice

Hillman, Megan
Hobart, Zab
Hooshiyar, Khashayar
Hortin, Matt
Hrynyshyn, Derek
Huarte Gallego, Belén
Hug, Angela

Inutsuka, Kumiko

lyer, Rajeshwar

Jalil, Ferdous

James, Ryan
Janmohamed, Shaina
Jefferson, Kelly
Jenkin, Heather L.
Jeong, Seongpil
Johnson, Jon

Johnson, Tanya
Johnston, Cameron E
Jolly, Gurbir

Jordan, Heather
Jordao, Aida

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2020

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2023
2022
2021
2023
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2023
2023
2021
2023
2023



Jubin, Michelle
Jubis, Rebecca
Juric, Tanja

Kabir, Mir Ahasan
Kalmin, Andrea
Karimi, Sirvan
Kashiyama, Paul
Katz, Brian

Kaul, Kate

Kehoe, Dalton A
Kelly, Michael
Keresztesi, Maria
Khan, Sharif
Khimji, Mohamed
Khomenko, Natalia
Kingsburgh, Robin L
Kispal-Kovacs, Joe
Klejman, Michael
Klement, Kristine
Ko, Sunho
Kopinska, Agnieszka
Kostroman, Tony
Kozlowski, Nancy
Krouzil, Jan

Kumar, Chandra
Kun, Loredana

Kusi Appiah, Edigna
La Rocque, Margot
Lachaine, Alexis
Langille, David
Lasry, Eytan
Lawless, Dianne
Lazar, Rick

Lee, Ahrong

Lee, David Kyungwon
Lee, Susan

Lehan, Vanessa
Lenina, Nataliya
Lennox, Jill

Leroux, Gary
Levine, Robert A
Lewin, Jennifer K
Lim, Jonas
Limnidis, John M
Loch-Drake, Cynthia
Lodhi, Naeem
Lofsky, Lorne

Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2023
2021
2023
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021



Logan, Beryl
Lowinsky, Benjamin
Lukac, Aleksandar
Lumb, lan

Lurkhur, Karen
Luszczek, Christopher
Luther, Michael G
MacEwen, Philip K.
MacLellan, Jo-Anne
Makinde, Tunde
Malik, Waseem
Mannik, Lynda
Mannil, Jacob

Mapp, Alistair
Marchese, Frank
Marino, Sebastiana
Marshall, Neil
Mawhinney, Michelle M
Mazzocchi, Paul
McCauley, Timothy
McComb, Brenda M
McKenna, Marilou
McLaughlin, Paul
McMahon, Mary
Melgar-Foraster, Shaudin
Melo-Thaiss, Janet
Mendelsohn, Jonathan
Mersali, Farida
Michael, Elsa
Michael, Tony S.L.
Michelli, Anthony
Michkine, Valery
Mitchell, Michael
Mitsui, Akiko
Mohabeer, Michelle
Moloney, Kevin
Monaldi, Daniela
Mor, Shulamit
Mukai, Spencer
Musa, Salwa
Naghshi, Roxaneh
Nakhmanovich, Raisa
Neaime, Simon

Neill, Natalie
Newman, Zoe G

Ng, Albert
Noordeh, Art

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2017
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2022
2021
2022
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021



Norman, Tracey
Norys, Marnina
Novak, Dagmar
Nowak, Aldona
0O'Connor, Michael
O'Regan, Keith

O'Rourke-DiCarlo, Danny

Orr, Patricia M
Paetz Smith, Laurel
Pajoohesh, Parto
Palamarek, Michael
Pan, Gang

Pangos, William Bill
Paolucci, Peter
Papadogiannis, Peter
Papoutsis, James D
Parr, Kelly M
Paschakis, John
Pateanu, Rares L.
Patrascu-Kingsley, Dana
Patterson, Roy
Patton, lan

Paul, Joshua
Paulin, Tatiana O.
Peacock, Sylvia
Pedernal, Kristine
Percival, Gemma
Perillo, Carmen
Persaud, Radha
Petrenko, Anton
Petropoulos, Jacqueline
Phillips, Andria
Phillips, Krista
Phillips, Patrick
Piechocinski, Beata
Pinter, Steven
Poliakov, Igor
Poplyansky, Helene
Portnoy, Gregory
Price, Kimberley
Protic, Nemanja
Qaiser, Shadab
Quintin, Genevieve
Radoeva, Detelina
Rafiee, Alireza
Raguimov, louldouz
Ramdial, Samdaye

Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2023
2021
2023
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2023
2023
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021



Ramsarran, Parbatti Shirley
Ranganathan, Shyam
Reich, Mara
Remington, John
Reynolds, Kevin
Roberts, Jamie
Robinson, Jason C
Rosenberg, Faye Lisa
Rosenfeld, Jean
Rouyer, Charles Antoine
Rowley, Sherry
Rozendal, Phyllis
Ruddy, Karen

Rudin, Jonathan
Rymal, Karen
Sachar, Sonya
Sachdeva, Nidhi
Safdari, Mansour
Sandford, Karrie
Sandlos, Lisa
Scannura, Roger
Schechter, Rebecca
Scherer, Frank
Schmid, Karl
Schnoor, Randa
Schwarz, Lorin
Seury, Simin
Shadwick, Martin
Shehadi Mishaiel, Carmela
Sheibani, Khatereh
Shettima, Aisha

Shi, Xiao Ning

Short, Jonathan
Simidchieva, Marta
Simoulidis, John
Simpkins, Reese
Smolnikov, Sergey
Sorge, Antonio
Soroor, Wajma
Spinosa, Danielle
Stamos, David
Steele, Carolyn
Steinforth, Arne
Stuart, Judith A
Stuckless, Noreen
Sugar, Lorne
Supruniuk, Tracy Andrew

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2023
2021
2022
2023
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2023
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021



Swenson, Catherine
Takagaki, Cary

Tan, Xing

Taruwona, Herikiya
Taylor, Tanya
Theodorescu, Emanoil
Thompson, Samara
Thompson, Sara
Thomson, Gregory Shawn
Tian, Yanhua

Tinglin, Suzanne
Toews, Ryan

Tomaszewski, Veronique Nathalie

Tsau, Shu-Ying
Tubrett, Dion
Turner, Lori
Upadhyay, Shiv
Valente, Andrea

Vanderwoude, Matthew W C J

Varghese, Jean
Vercollier, Gaélle
Verrall, Christine E
Vicari, Mark
Wallace, Maria
Wallis, Maria
Warner, Tifrah

Wei, Ryan
Weinstein, Marc
Welsh, Chris
Wettlaufer, Nadine
Wieselman, Myles
Wiggins, Lee
Wilkins, John
Wilson, David
Wilson, Edward
Wilson, Tom

Wolfe, Carl

Wood, Maxine
Wood, Tamara
Woodall, Richardine
Woolrich, William
Woronko, Dagmara
Wu, Helen Xiao-Rong
Wyndham-West, Michelle
Yoo, Young
Younger, Arthur
Yue, Gaby

Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2020
Sept 1, 2018
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2017
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2015
Sept 1, 2019
Sept 1,2018
Sept 1, 2016
Sept 1, 2017

Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,
Aug 31,

2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2022
2022
2023
2021
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2023
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2021
2021
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2023
2021
2021
2022
2021
2022
2023



Zhou, Xiaofeng Sept 1,2017 Aug31, 2023
Ziaian, Shodja Sept 1, 2015 Aug 31, 2021



